-
T
HTT__H
INE
e | 1
ql“lb LT
e
C ? 0
o
|
_ 175
Y
(D——=]
]
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| -
1 )
! QJ
| —
|
|
|
|
il

400

XIBERBEE : 50T SY;’[ HIAE DESCRIPTION B % SIGN | #AB DATE
11 1%
2 K [ filhF W iAg
(S=1:6) it | KMC-2008 KMC-2013 KMC-2035
IR
MY
BRI
Aft750Y JIS 10Kgf,/Cm® 65HA
e 0, 2kW =48200V (B5%) 50/60Hz
O & #| 188/225rpm | 115/138rpm | 43/ Hlrpm
BRehir e SUsS304
NOR b 45° 2RRI 2R
NKJVED| 300/270 350 450
S+ d 618 618 620
T-98A 220 220 2475
£ 5 H 338 338 363
Ay 7 5C 40 40 48
2 2 BISE Za-7NIY JU-VHT 170 (RuhElE7, BGY6/4)
i Bl 13, 0Kg 913, bKg 914, bKg
= 0 ) = a
HNEH S
M
15 - — [ AvAwRR2Ua— M5X10 ] 2 |sSUS304
14 - - [ AN-(2), RF4 | |sus3p4
13 - - | 2TUVTIy ve M8 | 4 |SUS304
I - | FrvI29U1- MBX25 | 4 |SUS304
11 - - JovoFuk M6 | 3 [sUS304 2035/M6 /M8
1o - e M6X16 | 2 |SUS304 2035/M8X 25
o - ~ | tyhr29U1- M6X15 | 2 |SUS304
8| - — R 2 |sUs304
7 - — Jvron, 3%9- | |sus3p4
9 - - H4oO0fvE-4 0, 2kW | 1 | (25) FREMMF
51 - - | ax-y (1) cCRIA
4| - - | FL-h, 75U 1| Pvec
3| - — | yyyKaU-JA7Yv5 ARF3235LD| 1 | PTFE
o - — |vr N, AvTUYS | |sus3n4
| - - | £74 (D) | | AC2B
2 5 B & F S 38R %K - T E 8 # 7] H 2 B & Z
SYM PART No, PART NAME - SIZE QTY MATERITAL MASS REMARK
BOOL R U TRERWENTe w0y 00,018 Bk 103 B L, 15 KNC-2008/2013/2035
&R APP | 188 CHK | {8 DBG iEgLE NAME KANK] MIXER
s i | SAWA v. 5, €] [wiw  3A-00305-0




